DOC # Last Name

275515
250309
231191
222211
278841
279118
206073
236276

Leach
Young
Williams
Sanders
Ferguson
Hoerter
Raisor
Clare

First N\ame Middle Name

Michael
Tramell
Terrico
Roy
Eric
Brandi
Michael
Jessica

Deion
Walter
Darrell

Hoeter
A

Releases - January 20, 2016

Type of Release Released From

Discharged - Minimum Expiration Whitley County Det. Cntr
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Blackburn Corr. Complex
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Fayette County Det. Cntr
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Bell County Jail

Shock Probation Began - In State Northpoint Training Center
Shock Probation Began - In State Jefferson County Det Cntr
Shock Probation Began - In State Franklin County Regional Jail
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State  Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



