DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
275515 Leach	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250309 Young	Tramell	Deion	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
231191 Williams	Terrico	Walter	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222211 Sanders	Roy	Darrell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278841 Ferguson	Eric		Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279118 Hoerter	Brandi	Hoeter	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206073 Raisor	Michael	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236276 Clare	Jessica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)